
PLACE NAME TIME CRAFT GENDER AGE DIVISION

1 Celeste Paiaina 1:10:43.83 OC-1 F 47 OVERALL OC-1 FEMALE
2 Susan Bland 1:11:31.41 OC-1 F 67 OVERALL OC-1 FEMALE
3 Mikayla Ferrer 1:13:33.54 OC-1 F 16 OVERALL OC-1 FEMALE

1 Grant Kojima 1:07:37.71 OC-1 M 66 OVERALL OC-1 MALE
2 Jafet Bazaldua 1:08:32.81 OC-1 M 34 OVERALL OC-1 MALE
3 Jerome Coudrier 1:08:33.99 OC-1 M 53 OVERALL OC-1 MALE

1 Jai Bjorkholm 1:16:22.93 OC-1 F 14 15 and Under
2 Tevai Camacho 1:16:53.25 OC-1 F 13 15 and Under
3 La'akea Loo 1:19:34.74 OC-1 F 12 15 and Under

1 Hekili Pakele 1:09:35.44 OC-1 M 15 15 and Under
2 Kauaola Tabura 1:10:20.03 OC-1 M 15 15 and Under
3 Slae Lawi-An 1:13:08.09 OC-1 M 12 15 and Under

1 Sophia Mackey 1:24:29.51 OC-1 F 18 18 and Under
2 Maeva Reynolds 1:30:10.99 OC-1 F 17 18 and Under

1 Kenji Soda 1:08:46.32 OC-1 M 17 18 and Under
2 Kai leo Nunnery 1:09:06.76 OC-1 M 16 18 and Under
3 Dylan Bauckham 1:11:06.92 OC-1 M 16 18 and Under
4 Dylan Basug 1:11:35.38 OC-1 M 16 18 and Under

1 Natasha Hopkins-Moniz 1:14:21.10 OC-1 F 36 19-39
2 Nalani Bishaw 1:15:43.84 OC-1 F 29 19-39
3 Heather Saboff 1:16:17.68 OC-1 F 31 19-39
4 Jackie Donovan 1:21:39.29 OC-1 F 32 19-39

1 Ulupuhi Pale 1:12:10.57 OC-1 M 19 19-39
2 Steven Mcknight 1:15:05.00 OC-1 M 39 19-39
3 Andrew Poulin 1:15:22.08 OC-1 M 38 19-39
4 Nick Troutman 1:17:37.36 OC-1 M 36 19-39

1 Corrie Agon 1:16:24.79 OC-1 F 44 40-49
2 Tine Chaplin 1:16:30.08 OC-1 F 46 40-49
3 Cecilia Symanski 1:16:59.10 OC-1 F 43 40-49

1 Tyler McMahon 1:09:23.38 OC-1 M 48 40-49
2 Joshua Chan 1:15:59.73 OC-1 M 43 40-49
3 Kris Long 1:17:49.34 OC-1 M 43 40-49
4 Omar Takriti 1:19:01.64 OC-1 M 40 40-49
5 Jason Gilliam 1:19:25.21 OC-1 M 46 40-49

18 and Under OC-1 FEMALE
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OVERALL OC-1 FEMALE

19-39 OC-1 FEMALE

40-49 OC-1 FEMALE

50-57 OC-1 FEMALE

40-49 OC-1 MALE

19-39 OC-1 MALE

18 and Under OC-1 MALE

15 and Under OC-1 MALE

OVERALL OC-1 MALE

15 and Under OC-1 FEMALE



1 Wendy Napier 1:20:39.80 OC-1 F 53 50-57

1 John Sampson 1:13:03.29 OC-1 M 52 50-57
2 Scott Samuel 1:14:17.41 OC-1 M 54 50-57
3 Joshua Collins 1:15:38.06 OC-1 M 53 50-57
4 Josh Powell 1:17:41.67 OC-1 M 53 50-57
5 Eulogio E Mangasar 1:17:53.29 OC-1 M 56 50-57
6 Doug Vojtko 1:19:15.73 OC-1 M 50 50-57
7 Bert Ishimaru 1:22:46.04 OC-1 M 55 50-57

1 Tracy Sampson 1:14:31.09 OC-1 F 58 58-63
2 Alane Koki 1:16:35.50 OC-1 F 61 58-63
3 Lisa Hanohano 1:19:04.93 OC-1 F 59 58-63

1 Robert Aparicio 1:10:02.12 OC-1 M 63 58-63
2 Mitchell Stibbard 1:11:58.26 OC-1 M 62 58-63
3 Mark Hee 1:16:14.99 OC-1 M 59 58-63
4 Eliot Huihui 1:17:07.04 OC-1 M 62 58-63
5 Aina Kuhia 1:18:02.83 OC-1 M 61 58-63
6 Marnie Aduca 1:24:37.33 OC-1 M 62 58-63

1 Twain Newhart 1:15:10.02 OC-1 M 65 64-69
2 Goran Streng 1:16:20.15 OC-1 M 66 64-69
3 Peer Blichfeldt 1:19:27.44 OC-1 M 64 64-69

1 Dave Hafele 1:09:04.04 OC-1 M 70 70-74
2 Cam Cavasso 1:13:27.05 OC-1 M 74 70-74
3 Tony Fink 1:20:09.44 OC-1 M 70 70-74

1 Shaka Madali 1:18:43.26 OC-1 M 82 75+
2 Jeff Metzger 1:19:59.30 OC-1 M 77 75+
3 Steve Kux 1:21:19.24 OC-1 M 78 75+

1
NKOK: Sophia & Alexa: 
Sophia Pakkala, Alexa Leara 1:12:16.27 OC-2 F 0 OC-2 FEMALE

1
MAGA: 
Gunner Schull, Marc Haine 1:01:25.55 OC-2 M OC-2 MALE

2
Small Push: 
Tim Ekau, Ala Naeole 1:02:13.92 OC-2 M OC-2 MALE

3
Beyond the Teams:
Koa Canario, Ken Good 1:05:20.76 OC-2 M OC-2 MALE

4
Ulua Huntas: 
Kai ea Kiaaina, Cade Sueyoshi 1:07:00.69 OC-2 M OC-2 MALE

5
The Brothers In-Law: 
Damien Mercado, Garrett Ida 1:07:46.72 OC-2 M OC-2 MALE

6
No na keiki R&R: 
Seth Ramolete, Makoa Ramolete 1:11:57.63 OC-2 M OC-2 MALE

1 Marley and Keone Loo 1:03:01.35 OC-2 M OC-2 MIXED

2
Hammah Time: 
Harley salis, Kailea Camacho 1:08:09.79 OC-2 M OC-2 MIXED

OC-2 MALE

75+ OC-1 MALE

70-74 OC-1 MALE

64-69 OC-1 MALE

58-63 OC-1 MALE

OC-2 MIXED

58-63 OC-1 FEMALE

OC-2 FEMALE

50-57 OC-1 MALE



3
Mellow Yellow: 
Steve Reeves, Kelli Takushi 1:11:03.32 OC-2 M OC-2 MIXED

4
Manamaua: 
Nico Chaize, Juliana Chaize 1:11:37.68 OC-2 M OC-2 MIXED

1 Paul Sibley 1:36:00.84 Prone Paddleboard M 53 PADDLEBOARD

1 Leni Corin 1:16:38.08 Surfski F 57 OVERALL SS FEMALE
2 Dinora Gil 1:26:13.85 Surfski F 76 OVERALL SS FEMALE

1 Paula Crabb 1:14:41.54 V-1 F 72 V-1 OPEN FEMALE

1 Michael Hall 1:08:25.60 V-1 M 60 V-1 OPEN MALE
2 Marcelo Thompson 1:13:54.00 V-1 M 15 V-1 OPEN MALE
3 Malcolm Hanohano 1:14:13.70 V-1 M 63 V-1 OPEN MALE

1

Nalo Wahine: 
Jaynell aukai, Amanda Marshall, Taylor 
Spencer-olsen, Leli Laurie Chen, Grace 
Ching, Mona amisone 1:11:27.00 OC-6 F OC-6 FEMALE

1

Nalo kane: 
John Schrepfer, Brandon Aukai, Alan 
Nakagawa, Sean Quigley, Greg, Sheldon 
Rosa 1:01:22.80 OC-6 M OC-6 MALE

OC-6 FEMALE

OC-6 MALE

V-1 OPEN MALE

PADDLEBOARD

OVERALL SS FEMALE

V-1 OPEN FEMALE



PLACE NAME TIME CRAFT GENDER AGE DIVISION

1

Nalo kane: 
John Schrepfer, Brandon Aukai, Alan 
Nakagawa, Sean Quigley, Greg, Sheldon 
Rosa 1:01:22.80 OC-6 M 0 OC-6 MALE

2
MAGA: 
Gunner Schull, Marc Haine 1:01:25.55 OC-2 M 63 OC-2 MALE

3
Small Push: 
Tim Ekau, Ala Naeole 1:02:13.92 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MALE

4 Marley and Keone Loo 1:03:01.35 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MIXED

5
Beyond the Teams:
Koa Canario, Ken Good 1:05:20.76 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MALE

6
Ulua Huntas: 
Kai ea Kiaaina, Cade Sueyoshi 1:07:00.69 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MALE

7 Grant Kojima 1:07:37.71 OC-1 M 66 64-69

8
The Brothers In-Law: 
Damien Mercado, Garrett Ida 1:07:46.72 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MALE

9
Hammah Time: 
Harley salis, Kailea Camacho 1:08:09.79 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MIXED

10 Michael Hall 1:08:25.60 V-1 M 60 V-1 OPEN MALE
11 Jafet Bazaldua 1:08:32.81 OC-1 M 34 19-39
12 Jerome Coudrier 1:08:33.99 OC-1 M 53 50-57
13 Kenji Soda 1:08:46.32 OC-1 M 17 18 and Under
14 Dave Hafele 1:09:04.04 OC-1 M 70 70-74
15 Kai leo Nunnery 1:09:06.76 OC-1 M 16 18 and Under
16 Tyler McMahon 1:09:23.38 OC-1 M 48 40-49
17 Hekili Pakele 1:09:35.44 OC-1 M 15 15 and Under
18 Robert Aparicio 1:10:02.12 OC-1 M 63 58-63
19 Kauaola Tabura 1:10:20.03 OC-1 M 15 15 and Under
20 Celeste Paiaina 1:10:43.83 OC-1 F 47 40-49

21
Mellow Yellow: 
Steve Reeves, Kelli Takushi 1:11:03.32 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MIXED

22 Dylan Bauckham 1:11:06.92 OC-1 M 16 18 and Under

23

Nalo Wahine: 
Jaynell aukai, Amanda Marshall, Taylor 
Spencer-olsen, Leli Laurie Chen, Grace 
Ching, Mona amisone 1:11:27.00 OC-6 F 0 OC-6 FEMALE

24 Susan Bland 1:11:31.41 OC-1 F 67 64-69
25 Dylan Basug 1:11:35.38 OC-1 M 16 18 and Under

26
Manamaua: 
Nico Chaize, Juliana Chaize 1:11:37.68 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MIXED

27
No na keiki R&R: 
Seth Ramolete, Makoa Ramolete 1:11:57.63 OC-2 M 0 OC-2 MALE

28 Mitchell Stibbard 1:11:58.26 OC-1 M 62 58-63
29 Ulupuhi Pale 1:12:10.57 OC-1 M 19 19-39
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30
NKOK: Sophia & Alexa: 
Sophia Pakkala, Alexa Leara 1:12:16.27 OC-2 F 0 OC-2 FEMALE

31 John Sampson 1:13:03.29 OC-1 M 52 50-57
32 Slae Lawi-An 1:13:08.09 OC-1 M 12 15 and Under
33 Cam Cavasso 1:13:27.05 OC-1 M 74 70-74
34 Mikayla Ferrer 1:13:33.54 OC-1 F 16 18 and Under
35 Marcelo Thompson 1:13:54.00 V-1 M 15 V-1 OPEN MALE
36 Malcolm Hanohano 1:14:13.70 V-1 M 63 V-1 OPEN MALE
37 Scott Samuel 1:14:17.41 OC-1 M 54 50-57
38 Natasha Hopkins-Moniz 1:14:21.10 OC-1 F 36 19-39
39 Tracy Sampson 1:14:31.09 OC-1 F 58 58-63
40 Paula Crabb 1:14:41.54 V-1 F 72 V-1 OPEN FEMALE
41 Steven Mcknight 1:15:05.00 OC-1 M 39 19-39
42 Twain Newhart 1:15:10.02 OC-1 M 65 64-69
43 Andrew Poulin 1:15:22.08 OC-1 M 38 19-39
44 Joshua Collins 1:15:38.06 OC-1 M 53 50-57
45 Nalani Bishaw 1:15:43.84 OC-1 F 29 19-39
46 Joshua Chan 1:15:59.73 OC-1 M 43 40-49
47 Mark Hee 1:16:14.99 OC-1 M 59 58-63
48 Heather Saboff 1:16:17.68 OC-1 F 31 19-39
49 Goran Streng 1:16:20.15 OC-1 M 66 64-69
50 Jai Bjorkholm 1:16:22.93 OC-1 F 14 15 and Under
51 Corrie Agon 1:16:24.79 OC-1 F 44 40-49
52 Tine Chaplin 1:16:30.08 OC-1 F 46 40-49
53 Alane Koki 1:16:35.50 OC-1 F 61 58-63
54 Leni Corin 1:16:38.08 Surfski F 57 OVERALL SS FEMALE
55 Tevai Camacho 1:16:53.25 OC-1 F 13 15 and Under
56 Cecilia Symanski 1:16:59.10 OC-1 F 43 40-49
57 Eliot Huihui 1:17:07.04 OC-1 M 62 58-63
58 Nick Troutman 1:17:37.36 OC-1 M 36 19-39
59 Josh Powell 1:17:41.67 OC-1 M 53 50-57
60 Kris Long 1:17:49.34 OC-1 M 43 40-49
61 Eulogio E Mangasar 1:17:53.29 OC-1 M 56 50-57
62 Aina Kuhia 1:18:02.83 OC-1 M 61 58-63
63 Shaka Madali 1:18:43.26 OC-1 M 82 75+
64 Omar Takriti 1:19:01.64 OC-1 M 40 40-49
65 Lisa Hanohano 1:19:04.93 OC-1 F 59 58-63
66 Doug Vojtko 1:19:15.73 OC-1 M 50 50-57
67 Jason Gilliam 1:19:25.21 OC-1 M 46 40-49
68 Peer Blichfeldt 1:19:27.44 OC-1 M 64 64-69
69 La'akea Loo 1:19:34.74 OC-1 F 12 15 and Under
70 Jeff Metzger 1:19:59.30 OC-1 M 77 75+
71 Tony Fink 1:20:09.44 OC-1 M 70 70-74
72 Wendy Napier 1:20:39.80 OC-1 F 53 50-57
73 Steve Kux 1:21:19.24 OC-1 M 78 75+
74 Jackie Donovan 1:21:39.29 OC-1 F 32 19-39
75 Bert Ishimaru 1:22:46.04 OC-1 M 55 50-57
76 Sophia Mackey 1:24:29.51 OC-1 F 18 18 and Under
77 Marnie Aduca 1:24:37.33 OC-1 M 62 58-63
78 Dinora Gil 1:26:13.85 Surfski F 76 SURFSKI OVERALL FEMALE
79 Maeva Reynolds 1:30:10.99 OC-1 F 17 18 and Under
80 Paul Sibley 1:36:00.84 Prone Paddleboard M 53 PADDLEBOARD


